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HR 814
Thin Blue Line Act

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Crime and Law Enforcement
Introduced: Feb 9, 2015
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, Homeland Security, and Investigations.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, Homeland Security, and Investigations.  (Mar 16,
2015) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-bill/814 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Jolly, David W. [R-FL-13] 
Party: Republican   •   State: FL   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (52 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Cook, Paul [R-CA-8] R · CA Feb 10, 2015

Rep. Mooney, Alexander X. [R-WV-2] R · WV Feb 10, 2015

Rep. Sessions, Pete [R-TX-32] R · TX Feb 10, 2015

Rep. Cramer, Kevin [R-ND-At Large] R · ND Feb 11, 2015

Rep. Jenkins, Lynn [R-KS-2] R · KS Feb 12, 2015

Rep. Bost, Mike [R-IL-12] R · IL Feb 24, 2015

Rep. Messer, Luke [R-IN-6] R · IN Feb 24, 2015

Rep. Nugent, Richard B. [R-FL-11] R · FL Feb 24, 2015

Rep. DeSantis, Ron [R-FL-6] R · FL Mar 19, 2015

Rep. Ross, Dennis A. [R-FL-15] R · FL Mar 19, 2015

Rep. Thompson, Glenn [R-PA-5] R · PA Jul 9, 2015

Rep. LoBiondo, Frank A. [R-NJ-2] R · NJ Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Miller, Jeff [R-FL-1] R · FL Sep 17, 2015

Rep. Reichert, David G. [R-WA-8] R · WA Sep 24, 2015

Rep. Clawson, Curt [R-FL-19] R · FL Sep 30, 2015

Rep. Fincher, Stephen Lee [R-TN-8] R · TN Sep 30, 2015

Rep. Byrne, Bradley [R-AL-1] R · AL Oct 6, 2015

Rep. Katko, John [R-NY-24] R · NY Oct 21, 2015

Rep. Cole, Tom [R-OK-4] R · OK Nov 2, 2015

Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-2] R · NY Nov 2, 2015

Rep. Marino, Tom [R-PA-10] R · PA Nov 5, 2015

Rep. Barletta, Lou [R-PA-11] R · PA Nov 17, 2015

Rep. MacArthur, Thomas [R-NJ-3] R · NJ Nov 17, 2015

Rep. Neugebauer, Randy [R-TX-19] R · TX Nov 17, 2015

Rep. McKinley, David B. [R-WV-1] R · WV Nov 18, 2015

Rep. Palazzo, Steven M. [R-MS-4] R · MS Dec 2, 2015

Rep. Johnson, Bill [R-OH-6] R · OH Dec 11, 2015

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Mario [R-FL-25] R · FL Jan 6, 2016

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Michael G. [R-PA-8] R · PA Jan 6, 2016

Rep. Bilirakis, Gus M. [R-FL-12] R · FL Jan 7, 2016

Rep. Emmer, Tom [R-MN-6] R · MN Jan 12, 2016

Rep. Mullin, Markwayne [R-OK-2] R · OK Jan 12, 2016

Rep. Carter, Earl L. "Buddy" [R-GA-1] R · GA Jan 13, 2016

Rep. Sensenbrenner, F. James, Jr. [R-WI-5] R · WI Jan 13, 2016

Rep. Chabot, Steve [R-OH-1] R · OH Jan 28, 2016

Rep. Dent, Charles W. [R-PA-15] R · PA Feb 2, 2016

Rep. Franks, Trent [R-AZ-8] R · AZ Feb 2, 2016

Rep. Mica, John L. [R-FL-7] R · FL Feb 2, 2016

Rep. LaMalfa, Doug [R-CA-1] R · CA Feb 10, 2016

Rep. McCaul, Michael T. [R-TX-10] R · TX Feb 10, 2016

Rep. Buchanan, Vern [R-FL-16] R · FL Feb 12, 2016
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Posey, Bill [R-FL-8] R · FL Feb 12, 2016

Rep. Farenthold, Blake [R-TX-27] R · TX Feb 23, 2016

Rep. Webster, Daniel [R-FL-10] R · FL Feb 25, 2016

Rep. Amodei, Mark E. [R-NV-2] R · NV Mar 21, 2016

Rep. Joyce, David P. [R-OH-14] R · OH Apr 29, 2016

Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] R · CO Apr 29, 2016

Rep. Olson, Pete [R-TX-22] R · TX Apr 29, 2016

Rep. Hartzler, Vicky [R-MO-4] R · MO Jun 9, 2016

Rep. Lance, Leonard [R-NJ-7] R · NJ Jul 14, 2016

Rep. Collins, Chris [R-NY-27] R · NY Sep 9, 2016

Rep. Jenkins, Evan H. [R-WV-3] R · WV Nov 16, 2016

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee House Referred to Mar 16, 2015

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Crime and Law Enforcement

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

114 S 2034 Related bill Sep 15, 2015: Read twice and referred to the Committee on the Judiciary.

Summary  (as of Feb 9, 2015) 

Thin Blue Line Act

Amends the federal criminal code to make the killing or attempted killing of a law enforcement officer, firefighter, or other

first responder an aggravating factor in death penalty determinations.

Actions Timeline

Mar 16, 2015: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, Homeland Security, and Investigations.
Feb 9, 2015: Introduced in House
Feb 9, 2015: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
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